Format for Supplemental Drawings
Where a USD applies to all entities (ALL USD’s)
Add new Agency Approved box attached to the title box
AGENCY APPROVED B C H L M N
Where a USD applies to Only ONE OR MORE (BUT NOT ALL) entities
Add new block in Title Block with “SUPPLEMENTAL DRAWING”
AND
Incorporate New drawing numbering system:
301.S1 For the first Supplemental Drawing created
301.S2 For the second Supplemental Drawing created
AND
Add new Agency Approved box attached to the title box showing which entities the
drawing applies to.
AGENCY APPROVED  C   M N
Where a USD contains special notes applicable to one or more entities (but not all)
Add a pentagon symbol  “ B ”in the Agency Approved box attached to the title box for
entities that have a special note or exception in the drawing
AGENCY APPROVED  B C    H L M N
VOLUME 2 MODIFICATIONS
All of the above PLUS
RE-NUMBER Volume 2 Drawings:
700 through 739 – GENERAL (Currently has 28)
740 through 759 – SCHOOL (Currently has 7)
760 through 799 – FAST-ITS (Currently has 7)
800 through 899 – TRAFFIC SIGNAL (Currently has 85)
AND
DELETE VOLUME 2 AS A SEPARATE VOLUME
Incorporate all Standard Drawings as One Set (USD)
UNIFORM STANDARD DRAWINGS VOL I
(Summary of Revisions)
Effective 7/1/11
Drawing New
Number(s) Drawing
(PDF) Number
 B / C / H / L / M / N /
 B / C / H / L / M / N /
 B / C / H / L / M / N /
 B / C / H / L / M / N /
 B / C / H / L / M / N /
 B / C / H / L / M / N /
200 Pavement Structure Design Guideline Chart for Major Collector and Arterial Roadways  B / C / H / L / M / N /
200A 200.1 Pavement Structure Design Guideline Chart for Minor Collector and Residential Roadways  B / C / H / L / M / N /
201 Minimum Back of Curb Radius  B / C / H / L / M / N /
201.1 Additional Right-of-Way Required at Major Intersections  B / C / H / L / M / N /
202 Arterial Urban Area Street Sections With Curbside Sidewalk  B / C* / H / L / M / N /
202 ALT 203 Arterial Alternate Urban Area Street Sections With Offset Sidewalk  B / C / H / L / M / N /
205 Collector Urban Area Street Sections With Curbside Sidewalk  B* / C* / H* / L / M* / N /
205 ALT 205.1.S1 Collector Alternate Urban Area Street Sections With Offset Sidewalk (Clark County, Las Vegas and
North Las Vegas)    / C* /   / L /   / N /
206 206.S2 Local Residential Urban Area Street Section (Henderson, Boulder City, Mesquite)  B* /    / H /    / M* /    /
207 206.S1 Local Residential Urban Area Street Sections (Clark County, Las Vegas and North Las Vegas)    / C /   / L /   / N* /
208 Half Street Construction Sections  B / C / H / L / M / N /
208.1 !DELETE! Half Street Construction Sections (Clark County Only)
209 Access Roads (For Use in Hydrographic Basin No. 212) (PM-10 Non-Attainment Areas)  B / C / H / L / M / N /
209A 209.1 Access Road (For Use in PM-10 Compliant Areas)  B / C / H / L / M / N /
210 Private Street Sections  B / C / H / L / M / N* /
211 Knuckle  B / C / H / L / M / N /
211.1 211.1.S1 Knuckle - Type 1 (Clark County Only)    / C /   /   /   /   /
212 Cul-De-Sac  B* / C* / H* / L* / M* / N* /
213 212.1.S1 Hammerhead (Clark County Only)    / C /   /   /   /   /
214 214.S1 Alley (Except Clark County)  B /   / H / L / M / N /
215 215.S1 Alley, Concrete (Except Clark County)  B /   / H / L / M / N /
216 "L" Type Curb and Gutter  B / C / H / L / M / N /